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LED driver 17214000

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Ausfuhrung

Geeignet fur Aul3engebrauch
Art der Dimmung

Gehéuse

Geeignet flr Konstantstrom

Geeignet fur Konstantspannung

Ausgangsspannung
Ausgangsleistung
Schutzart (IP)
Schutzklasse
Lange

Breite

Hohe
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Brumberg Leuchten
17214000
17214000

LED-Betriebsgerat

24...24V
1..7.2W

58mm
35mm
21mm
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